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CHS BOY’S TENNIS 2015

Date Day Title

04/06/15 Mon. TE - JV @ Garden City - 9:00 am

04/07/15 Tues. TE - JV @ WaKeeney – 1:00

04/10/15 Fri. TE - V @ Russell – 3:00

04/14/15 Tues. TE - V @ Wakeeney – 3:00

04/14/15 Tues. TE - JV @ Liberal - 3:00

04/21/15 Tues. TE – V @ Ulysses – 3:00

04/21/15 Tues. TE - JV @ Colby Invitational - 3:00

04/24/15 Fri. TE - V @ Scott City – 3:00

04/25/15 Sat. TE - V - @ Garden City - 8:00 am State Music?

04/28/15 Tues. TE – JV @ Russell – 3:00

04/30/15 Thurs. TE – V @ Pratt – 10:00

05/01/15 Fri. TE - V @ Colby Invitational – 3:00

05/04/15 Mon. TE - JV @ Scott City - 3:00

05/05/15 Tues. TE - JV Singles @ Russell - 3:00

05/08/15 Fri. TE - Regional Tournament - TBA

05/09/15 Sat. TE - Regional Tournament - TBA

05/15/15 Fri. TE - State Tournament - TBA

05/16/15 Sat. TE - State Tournament – TBA
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